

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 1/31					
Construction earth work in excavation for foundation					718
$\frac{2 \times 6.450 \times 1.530 \times 1.635}{2}$					33.492
					4.131
					37.623

Item No - 2/32
 Sand filling in foundation trenches

					718
$2 \times 6.450 \times 1.530 \times 0.100$					2.100
$1 \times 5.593 \times 1.530 \times 0.100$					0.856
					2.86

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 5/35					
Brick masonry work in					
Cement mortar					

$$2 \times 6.150 \times 0.875 \times 2.465$$

$$= 25.04 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6.150 \times 0.410 \times 0.600$$

$$= 2.972 \text{ m}^3$$

$$27.966 \text{ m}^3$$

Less for pipe

$$2 \times 0.786 \times 1.230 \times 0.612$$

$$= 1.145 \text{ m}^3$$

$$26.51 \text{ m}^3$$

Item NO- 6/36

Providing and laying
1000 mm dia

$$3 \times 2.50 = 7.50 \text{ m}$$

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO-1/1					
Construction of Reference					
+ working bench mark - TIS					
From TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 2.34 km	
				@ Rs. 968.36/km	
				= Rs. 22858.12	
Item NO- 2/2					

Construction of Reference					
Pillar - PIS					
From TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 2.34 km	
				@ Rs. 5734.75/km	
				= Rs. 13419.00	

Item NO- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - PIS					
From TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 0.70 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 35794.00	

Continuation

[illegible]

Qty = 912.38 m³
@ 18.4185.75/m³
= 18.3818995.4

Item NO - 6/10
Providing, Laying, spreading
and compacting ~~NB III~~ p/s

Form TM Δ PNO - 15

Qty = 645.43 m³
@ 18.5118.02/m³
= 18.8303343.4

$$+ 211380$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/23					
Providing and fixing					
Typical information board					
Form TMS PNO - 3					
					Qty = 2.25 each
					@ Rs. 12927.16 each
					= Rs. 38781.00
Item No - 8/31					
1/W in excavation for					

foundation					115
Form TMS PNO - 10					
					Qty = 87.62 m ³
					@ Rs. 269.32/m ³
					= Rs. 10132.00
Item No - 9/32					
Sand filling in foundation					
					115
Form TMS PNO - 10					
					Qty = 2.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 400.59/m ³
					= Rs. 1146.00

Continuation

7251439 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 13/36					
Providing & laying					
1000 mm dia hand - RIS					
Item No - 14/37					
Plastering with cement -					
mosaic					
Item No - 15/38					
Providing 15mm cement					
Punching					
Item No - 16/39					
Providing 15mm cement					
Punching					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	7511559	✓
Add for G.S.T @ 12%				901351	✓
Add for cess @ 1%				75113	✓
Add for S.F.				69392	✓
				8557115	✓
Less for below @ 11.25%				961064	✓
Total				7594440	✓
Less for previous pay				3413642	✓
				4180798	✓
				4168087	✓
Jdm 10.05.2022 J.F.					
S. Subhakar 10/06/2022 A-E					